Monitorler

21

23

27

34

27

27

24

27

27

24

27

27

Uriin

,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

Ol Piksel Garantili)

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hp

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hp

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

70,80

81,60

208,80

396,00

438,00

522,00

94,80

115,20

124,80

150,00

226,80

270,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

32

27

49

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD

MONITOR

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hp

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

288,00

306,00

333,60

378,00

414,00

426,00

756,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



